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List of Festivals that are celebrated at the temple 

 

 
Hemanta 
Ruthu 

 
Pushya 
Masa 

06-01-2020 
14-01-2020 
15-01-2020 
24-01-2020 

Vaikunta Ekadashi 
Dhanurmasa Pooja Samapti 
Makara Sankranti 
Kanaka-Purandarotsava Sangeeta Seva 

 
 
 
 
 
Shishira Rutha 

 
 
 
 
Magha Masa 

25-01-2020 
26-01-2020 
31-01-2020 
01-02-2020 
03-02-2020 
21-02-2020 

Kanaka-Purandarotsava Sangeeta Seva 
Kanaka-Purandarotsava Sangeeta Seva 
Kumata Shashti 
Ratha Saptami 
Madhvanavami 

a. Mahashivaratri- Rudrabhishekam and 
Ksheerabhishekam (morning) 

b. 4 Yaama Pooja (entire night) 

Phalguna 
Masa 

Nil Nil 

 
 
 
 
 
Vasanta Ruthu 

Chaitra 
Masa 

25-03-2020 
 

02-04-2020 
05-04-2020 
12-04-2020 
13-04-2020 

 

a. Chandramaana Yugadi  
b. Panchanga Shravana 

Sri Rama Navami 
Sita Rama Kalyanotsavam 
Sri Rama Pattabhisheka 
Hanumantotsava, Vasantotsava and 
Shayanotsava 

 
Vaishaka 
Masa 

26-04-2020 
28-04-2020 

 
 

Akshaya Trutiya (Basaveshwara Jayanti) 
a. Shankaracharya Jayanti and 

Ramanujacharya Jayanti 
b. Gayatri Jayanti 

 
 
Greeshma 
Ruthu 

Jyestha 
Masa 

06-05-2020 
17-05-2020 

Chandramaana Narasimha Jayanti 
Hanuman Jayanti 

Ashada 
Masa 

02-06-2020 
05-07-2020 

Nirjala Ekadashi 
Guru Poornima 

 
 
 
 
Varsha  
 

 
 
 
Shravana 
Masa 

25-07-2020 
03-08-2020 
04-08-2020 
05-08-2020 
11-08-2020 
15-08-2020 

Rig Veda Upakarma (7:30 AM) 
Yajur Veda Upakarma (7:30 AM) 
Guru Raghavendra Swamy Adi Aradhana 
Guru Raghavendra Swamy Madhya Aradhana 
Sri Krishna Janmashtami 
Last Shravana Shanivara Utsava 
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Ruthu  
 
Bhadrapada 
Masa 

21-08-2020 
22-08-2020 

 
31-08-2020 
01-09-2020 
02-09-2020 
17-09-2020 

Swarna Gowri Vrata 
Varasiddhi Vinayaka Vrata  
(Sri Ganeshotsava) 
Rig Veda Prathama Upakarma 
Yajur Veda Prathama Upakarma 
Yajur Veda Upakarma 
Mahalaya Ammavasya 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Sharad 
Ruthu 

 
 
 
Ashwayuja 
Masa 

17-10-2020 
21-10-2020 
24-10-2020 
25-10-2020 
26-10-2020 

 
 

14-11-2020 
 

Sharan Navaratri Prarambha 
Saraswati Avahanam 
Durgashtami 
Ayudha Gajaashwa Pooja 

a. Vijayadashami Pooja  
b. SitaRamaLakshmana procession 

along with Hanuman 
Naraka Chaturdashi, Kedareshwara Vrata 
and Dhanalakshmi Pooja 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Kartika Masa 

16-11-2020 
23-11-2020 
26-11-2020 

 
30-11-2020 

 
 
 
 

07-12-2020 
14-12-2020 

Balipadyami (Deepavali) 
1st Karthika Somavara- Rudrabhishekam 
Uttana Dwadashi- Dhatri Havana (morning) 
and Tulasi Pooja (evening) 

a. Satyanarayana Pooja (morning) 
Shiva/Vishnu Deepotsava and 
Kruthikotsava 

b. 2nd Karthika Somavara- 
Rudrabhishekam 

3rd Karthika Somavara- Rudrabhishekam 
a. 4th Karthika Somavara- 

Rudrabhishekam 
b. Laksha Deepotsavam 
c. Parvati Parameshwara Utsavam 

 
Hemanta 
Ruthu 

 
Margashira 
Masa 

16-12-2020 
25-12-2020 
27-12-2020 
29-12-2020 

Dhanurmasa Pooja Prarambha 
Vaikunta Ekadashi/Geeta Jayanti 
Hanumad Vratham 
Guru Dattatreya Jayanti 

 


